
WELLBEING AND PASTORAL CARE CONTACT LIST 
Position Name Phone Email 

Headmaster  Alec O'Connell 9383 6806 Headmaster@scotch.wa.edu.au  

Director of Student & Staff Wellbeing  James Hindle 9383 6835 James.Hindle@scotch.wa.edu.au  

Chaplain Chas Lewis 9383 6828 Chas.Lewis@scotch.wa.edu.au  

Chaplain JS/MS Anne Wright 9383 6951 Anne.Wright@scotch.wa.edu.au  

Junior School Reception 9383 6874  

Head of Junior School  John Stewart 9383 6874 John.Stewart@scotch.wa.edu.au 

Deputy Head JS – Administration and 
Pastoral  Penny Hooper 9383 6950 Penny.Hooper@scotch.wa.edu.au  

 

JS Psychologist TBC   

Middle School Reception 9383 6957  

Head of Middle School  Richard Ledger 9383 6940 Richard.Ledger@scotch.wa.edu.au  

Deputy Head MS – Administration and 
Pastoral  Pina Giglia 9383 6942 Giuseppina.Giglia@scotch.wa.edu.au  

MS Psychologist Kim Lorimer 9383 6972 Kim.Lorimer@scotch.wa.edu.au 

Senior School Main Reception 9383 6800  

Head of Senior School  Dean Shadgett 9383 6820 Dean.Shadgett@scotch.wa.edu.au  

Deputy Head SS – Administration and 
Pastoral Peter Burt 9383 6929 Peter.Burt@scotch.wa.edu.au  

 

SS Psychologist Shauna Lipscombe 9383 6831 Shauna.Lipscombe@scotch.wa.edu.au 

SS Psychologist  Jon Marginis 9383 6899 Jon.Marginis@scotch.wa.edu.au  

House Head Alexander Gareth Williams 9383 6856 Gareth.Williams@scotch.wa.edu.au  

House Head Anderson Lisa Evans 9383 6914 Lisa.Evans@scotch.wa.edu.au  

House Head Brisbane Kate Webster-Blythe 9383 6862 Kate.Webster-Blythe@scotch.wa.edu.au  

House Head Cameron Kirra Muni 9383 6937 Kirra.Muni@scotch.wa.edu.au  

House Head Ferguson Ryan Foster 9383 6855 Ryan.Foster@scotch.wa.edu.au  

House Head Keys Louise Lilford 9383 6924 Louise.Lilford@scotch.wa.edu.au  

House Head Ross Kate Gooding 9383 6822 Kate.Gooding@scotch.wa.edu.au 

House Head Shearer Justin Creighton 9383 6812 Justin.Creighton@scotch.wa.edu.au  

House Head St Andrews Anthony Doney 9383 6853 Anthony.Doney@scotch.wa.edu.au  

House Head Stuart Nick Guard 9383 6836 Nick.Guard@scotch.wa.edu.au  

Residential Life    

Director of Residential Life  Marcus Wilkinson 9383 6919 
0438 613 249 Marcus.Wilkinson@scotch.wa.edu.au  

Personal Assistant to Dir RL 
School Time M, T, W am 
School Time W pm, Th, F 

 
Michelle Grosse 
Jan Usher 

9460 6655 ResidentialLife.Admin@scotch.wa.edu.au  

Deputy Head RL – Operations and Pastoral 
Residential Head of Year 12 Grant Bennett 0402 983 081 Grant.Bennett@scotch.wa.edu.au    

Residential Head of Year 11 Ashley Keatch 0403 799 321 Ashley.Keatch@scotch.wa.edu.au  

Residential Head of Year 10 Matt Bradley 0403 326 554 Matt.Bradley@scotch.wa.edu.au  

Residential Head of Year 9 Sean Mecham 0402 983 073 Sean.Mecham@scotch.wa.edu.au  

Residential Head of Year 7 & 8 Scott Siekierka 0418 864 660 Scott.Siekierka@scotch.wa.edu.au  
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